3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ i ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER D ECR-18-009948 26JUN2018 | LG TE
NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T Ecr 22 12941 o Towe 17z
F ECR-22-1417621 27JUL2022 | TB GB
2151731-1 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL 6 | ECR-22-149202 ez | T8 | TE
2151731-2 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151731-1 G TERMINATING UNLT MECHANTCAL
) . SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151731-2 G TERMINATING UNILT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151731-1 G TOOLING KIT MECHANTCAL
) . PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151731-2 G TO0LING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151731-7 F CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
- | | -] - 1803515-3  |[RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
- | | -] - 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1292
- 1 1 - | - 2119641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
- 1 1 1 1 | | 2119082-9  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
APPLICATOR DATA B T e 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
CRIMP SIZE TYPE 3\ - | | | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
WIRE [2.54 mm [.100] F - | | | | | | 7-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
INSUL |3.30 mm [.130] 0 - | | - 2119580~ MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
408-35047 L -] - | | -] - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
- | | -] - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
3\| - 1 | -] - 1-1752354-6 |STANDOFF ,HOLD-DOWN 1180
- | | -] - 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 11T
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | - - 5 550800 SPRING . COMPRESSION 76
TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT - | | - - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1175
WIRF STRIP LENGTH e INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 -] - 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
185- .21 (4 70-5.51 mm] 089- 131 IN [2.26-3.33 mm] 18 17 IN [4.70-5.51 mm] L089- 131 IN [2.26-3.33 mm] J185-.217 IN [4.70-5.51 mm] 089-.131 IN [2.26-3.33 mm] - | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMI NAL 114-13045 - - TERM]I NAL 114-13045 - - TERM]I NAL Lfl l ] o\ - 1 1 1 1 | | 2119955-1 ASSY LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
APPL ] CAT ON APPL I CAT ON APPL I CAT ON - 1 1 1 1 | | 28449081 SCREW, LOCKING 199
SPECTIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - ) SPECIFICATION : - - - | | | | | | 28449071 POST, LOCKING 198
- 1 1 1 1 | | 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED :
Zﬁl Zﬁl Zﬁl - 1 1 1 1 | | 22278-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 177
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | 1 1 | 1 1 854769-4 HOLDER, INS 174
1764921 1764922 638078~ 1 6380783 7764931 776493-7 7763491 776349-3 7764921 7764977 - - - | | | | | | 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
- 1 1 1 1 | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
-2 22222 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
- 1 1 1 1 | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 160
WIRE t . |[CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE b |CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE t —[CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT /4 B S O e 01802270 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 199
STZE r%} mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING STZE r§3 mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE r%j mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S L L c1028-¢ PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 062 X .250 | o8
14 AWG 1.63+/-0.05 [ 064+/-.002] 5.5 18 AWG 1.32+/-0.05 [.052+/-.002] 9.0 1. 50mm? 1.55¢/-0.05 [.061+/-.002] 6.9 S T L L L 1338685-1 |PANL, FEED | 06
16 AWG 1.504/-0.05 [.059+/- 0021 6.9 20 ANG 1.22+/-0.05 [.048+/-.002] 10.0 4 a4 a 44 elb8083-3  [SCR, ST AD CAP, RodS, M4 X 12,0 24
18 AWG 1 374/-0 05 [ 054+/- 00?] & A - /4 ? ? ? o o [-2168083-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP, ROHS, M4 X 10 » 53
- 1 1 1 1 | | 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 152
R - 1 1 1 1 | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 151
L] - 1 1 1 1 | | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 150
- 1 2 | 2 | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
zfl - 1 1 - 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
FECOMMENDED S PARE PARTS i | R 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION - | | W W 1803583-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
& STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - 1 1 | | 1803515-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1 44
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. : | | | | 1 1 18603602- 1 SCR, BASC, RoHs (M8 X 20) | 4
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - 1 1 | | | | 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S S c07956570  |SCR, DL, Roy (WM X 20) 133
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | e e e e e |2 | 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | | | | | | 28449921 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
- 1 1 1 1 | | 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
Zﬁ: THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. - | 1 1 1 | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 124
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS .
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TC S Ly c168085-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2 |
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION. TECONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL -2 2] | 2 | 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, ) | | | | 5119533 | STRIPPER. SIDE FELD 19
AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED :
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. A5 SUCH, [T 1S HIGHLY A -] | | | W W 2119806 -1 [NSERT, SHEAR 3
RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT - | | | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [0
PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION. - 1 1 1 1 w w 1 7356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR ¥
z/\x ML LURR AT T o N | | | w w 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
' | - 1 1 1 1 | | 1803095- 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER 1 | 22 | 1 | | 1633133-8  [ANVIL, COMBINATION .100 8
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. e - 7
- - - 6
HARN NG Ly e e i
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING AN T2 T2 [0 Lo [ [0 | 1-1803019-9 CRIVPER. INSULATION O 3
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER N T N T R BT 155888 | SPACER. CRIMPER >
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, N 456407-4  |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. 27321 711-521-51] -2 | -1 | PART NO SESCRIPTION TEN
R R TS Z3NOVZ012 — ‘
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. LZHANG TE Connectivi J()/
CHK 23NOV2012 39[12;7 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS LZHANG
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 23NOV2012 [NamE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON " ot Deean Side Teed
i o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— AGLES = :
, , e A 00779 (C=2151131
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE o PR O RS

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBL

ICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS

RESERVED.

b IYPE
MECH

SEE DETAIL A=

FEED SPRING SETT
(SHOWN FROM RE

ANTCAL

NG POST TITON
AR STDE)

DETATL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

A

30mm STROKE

Loc DIST REVISTONS

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

—— =— 3.0+£0.5

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

$

44 .25+£0.05

|

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

o TR ijESzEZJE C%%%%%SJ ;E C?ngec*‘v;;yw7wo5—36os
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS LZHANG e
ATLANTIC VERSTON W N SR Ocean Side Feed
Cee L Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o ot Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @ & T :
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ots Ty : S DR s
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WTERIL e . A 00779 (C=2151131
POST FEED PRE FEED ] ] CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCT ION DRAWING SCALE T [SHEET L orTRE
I aens R AR SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ ) PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
oART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151731-1 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151731-2 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151731-7 F CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 2.54 mm [.100] -
INSUL [3.30 mm [.130] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 [
- ] 2119082-9  |CAM, SNALIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [P 44
-] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
AN -] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL P47
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 7-180723-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET/PIN CONTACT ol R B 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
WIRE STRIP LENGTH T |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——hT |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——F |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE T P R Ea o fgi
féiiAiiLlIN [4.705.51172]13045 089-.131 IN [2.26-3.33 mm] TER%{ES?L.EWY [N [4‘705{3112215 089- 131 IN [2.26-3.33 mm] féiiAiiLlIN [4.70-5.5] mi;\L 089- 131 [N [2.26-3.33 mm] 1 51196412 1FEED CAM AIR FELD 5
appLICAT Ton(ES appLicATIoNES appL1cAT Ton(ES ~ L UL 210808508 LSCR, SRT AD LAP, Rollo, WA X 10 s
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION |4 ) 4] cT68083-9  |9CR, ST HD CAP, RoHs, M4 X 20 143
- -] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472
TERMINALS APPLIEDzﬁL TERMINALS APPUEDLSL TERMINALS APPLIEDZCL - | 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF | 41
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL b 1803016-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
7764921 776492-2 638078- | 638078 -3 776493- | 176493-2 776349- 1 776349-3 7764921 776492-2 - - AN R c119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
-] 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 99
-] 2844907-1 |POST, LOCKING 98
-] 155888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT WIRE I CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT v f : | | e L LR T o
53 53 WIRE 53 CRIMP HEIGHT @ CRIMP HEIGHT /4 7 | | 854769- 4 HOLDER. INS 74
SI/E I mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING ST/E b mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING ST7E T mm [ INCH ] . U REFERENCE SETTING A 1 18036073 TDOCUNENTATION PACKAGE T
14 AWG 1.63+/-0.05 [.064+/-.002] 5.5 18 AWG 1.324/-0.05 [.052+/-.002] 9.0 I 50mm? 1.554/-0.05 [.061+/-.002] 6.9 - | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
1.37#/-0.05 [.054+/-.002] 8.4 - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
-] 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
-] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
- 21 2] 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
-] 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
[ 1] -] 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
-] 590753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
-] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - - w 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
zf: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION B - 1605602-1  |5CH, BHSC, HoHs (MS A o) .
S ToRACE OF el icaTon : -] 1752356-6 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2 ]2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242, - 2 [ 2 ] 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
Lﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE L c844992-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 9
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE -] 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 1 1320928-7 STRIP GUIDE 2/
/5\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER [S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIOUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. b c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS -2 T2 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE S 1795331  [STRIPPER. SIDF FEED 19
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION. TECONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL :
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, NN EEE 2119806- 1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED I I I 3-27780-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION P
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. A5 SUCH, |1 1S HIGHLY ’
RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT - W 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION. N 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. N T ] 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N1 1633133-8  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 100 8
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER T - - 7
DOCUMENT, 1071-35000, S - 7 g
¥WARNING -] [-2119780-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING S R B 4-238011-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER * 1 1 1 WJiggig gmﬁgkémﬁngo ;
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, NEEEEE YUY IR T T j
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . ’
-77]-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
TS U8 ECT 10 CANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTNEER NG ORGAN, ZATION" | DWN 23NOV201? [ o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION L i ZHANG : TE COHHGCJ( (' J()/
CHLK THANG 23NOV201°? C ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE Spe 1E 1ED APVD 23NOV2012 [NamME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <j \/ E:{% ES I <> %J i S AL Ocean Side Feed
Lre 1 ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = :
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151731

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE o PR g O R
0

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—= = 3.0£0.5

o e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

B R - v i v ‘anEF
35.22+0.05

]
]

DETATL A

—

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

e

- I

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

L] SRR TR T R R T e o 23NOV20T — TE TE Connectivity
CHLK THANG 23NOV2012 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENSTONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 23NOV20 12 | NaME ‘
- S Ocean Side Feed
e MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 2 of 4 & 4 of 4 | pc = Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- _ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg : R
T [ A || 007798 (C=2151131
’ CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING | SCALE oo [T 4 Ty G

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_35


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_36



